
JUDGMENT DAY

PORTRAIT

player character

background concept

homeland fluent

common knowledge

age height weight gender misc.

charisma dexterity intelligence perception psyche spirit strength charisma

defense depravity initiative speed experience points available / spent rank

1 2 3 Bonus

Wounded

Injured

maximum

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

-2 unconscious-4 -6
tired drained exhausted

starting

stockpiled

rewarded

notes



Weapon Range DMG ROF Shots ENC REQ Properties

Equipment ENC head:

torso:

arms:

legs:

special:

total encumbrance:

encumbrance limit:

encumbrance penalty:

Talents Traits Notes

attribute

skill

other:

other:

other:

other:

maximum current


